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PAR HCP(ADJ| 4 [5 (4 |4]|3|4|3|4]|4]35
WHITE 340|491 |355|332| 131 |373| 175|381 | 330 |2908
MEN'S HANDICAP 10[18| 5 |13]12 7
HOLE 1|/2(3]|4]|5 9

+/-

LADIES' HANDICAP 15[11| 3 |13[17 5

120/ 70.2
110/ 66.0
113/ 67.8

WHITE 115/68.1

SLOPE / RATING
GOLD
RED

BLUE

DATE
SCORER
ATTEST.

1.
2
3.
4.

5.

—
Swo@m

1n.
12,
13.
14.

1130 Meadowbrook Ln. NE

COURSE RULES
LL5.GA. rules govern all play.
Winter rules in our own fairway.
Cart must stay in rough or cross fairways 907, keep cants 50° away from Tee & Greens.
Miowed refief from newly planted trees, electric poles and towers. Stance & Swing, not
line of flight.
Any shot striking an electric line must be replayed. Towers & poles are not included,
Except #8.
Replace divots, fix ball marks & rake traps.

. Allow faster players to play through.

Help to keep game enoyable for everyone.

. Shirts & shoes must be womn at all imes,
. 2 Bags/2 Riders Per Cart.

Fivesomes allowed with parmission ONLY.

All yardage markers are measurad 1o the center of the green.

Al hazards and out of bounds are designated by appropriate stakes.

Out of bounds stakes are to the keft on holes: 2, 6, 7, & 10, and to the right on: 9 & 14

(330) 627-2663

Carroliton, OH 44615 1-888-519-0576
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